
Aging with attitude    Senior Planet, powered by OATS (Older Adults Technology Services), 
harnesses technology to change the way we age.    Their courses, programs, and activities help seniors 
learn new skills, save money, get in shape, and other timely topics.

Senior Planet is about much more than just about the latest gadgets and apps and websites. Those 
gadgets and apps and websites are just means to an end: enabling older adults and people of all ages to 
come together and find ways to learn, work, create, and thrive in today’s digital age.

Senior Planet is now regularly streaming online events that can be joined from anywhere in the world. 
When online events are scheduled, you’ll see them on the webpage linked to below.

Click on this link to Senior Planet and their list of current on-line courses being offered free to anyone 60
years or older.    SENIOR PLANET

…more below…

https://seniorplanet.org/get-involved/online/


Websites for local entertainment.  Note:  Any events offered are not sponsored by the HOA just for HOA 
member information.

Tennessee Theater - https://www.tennesseetheatre.com/events
Bijou - https://www.knoxbijou.org
The Shed - https://www.theshedtickets.com
Miser Station - https://www.facebook.com/pg/miserstation/events
TPAC - https://www.tpac.org/events-tickets
NPAC - https://www.npacgreeneville.com
Clayton Theater - https://www.claytonartscenter.com
Clarence Brown Theater - https://clarencebrowntheatre.com

…more below…
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Bluegrass Underground - https://www.thecaverns.com
Loudon Theater - https://www.historicloudontheatre.com/
Knoxville Symphony Orchestra - https://knoxvillesymphony.com
Knoxville Opera - https://www.knoxvilleopera.com
Lawn Chair Concert Series in Farragut - https://www.visitknoxville.com/event/lawn-chair-concert-series

My Pigeon Forge - https://www.mypigeonforge.com/things-to-do/shows
Visit Knoxville - https://www.visitknoxville.com/things-to-do
Dollywood - https://www.dollywood.com/Plan-Your-Visit 

Smokies Baseball - https://www.milb.com/tennessee/news
Ice Bears - https://knoxville-ice-bears.shoplightspeed.com/events
University of TN Sports - https://utsports.com
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